
Partner Contact Email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

NASPO
CDWG Danielle Davenport danigui@cdwg.com 312-705-3251 NASPO PA MT
Compunet Dan Beeler dbeeler@compunet.biz 208-286-3000 NASPO PA MT
Compunet Adam Kopczuk akopczuk@compunet.biz 406-410-0730 NASPO PA MT
Ivoxy Consulting LLC Jordan Schroeder jordan@ivoxy.com 503-729-5704 NASPO PA MT
SHI Andrea Keno (Local/State GOV) Andrea_Keno@shi.com 425-457-2462 NASPO PA MT
SHI Dan Pressley (k-12/Higher Ed.) dan_pressley@shi.com 801.230.9584 NASPO PA MT
Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. Phyllis (PJ) Byrd Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 210-369-8000 NASPO PA MT


